Last Name
Giuliano
Rodgers
Axford

Fisher
Drake
Burcham
Tillery
Carlson
Garr
Cramer
Marshall
Bloodworth
Keene
Lorenz
Lindner

Dougherty

Meehan
Lorenz
Tan
Szuch
Stankaitis
Myers
McCarty
Nguyen
Adler
Scott

Thominet

CUELLAR
Free
Bush

Clarke
Lorenz
Young

Saunders

Malaver
Larkin
Baker
Fiore

Saunders
Anselmo
Weston
Murrell

Heiges
WOODWARD
Hamilton
Bosch

First Name
Ryan
T
Ken
Jim
Ben
Kevin
Clayton
Carolyn
Jackson
Matt
Keith
Ramsey
Christopher
John
Christoph
John
Matt
Alexandra
Stephen
Michael
Alessandra
Matthew
Gavin
Steve
Gregg
Kristopher
Sandrine
Angel
Jenna
Hannah
John
Tracy
Glenn
Brock
Sebastian
Isabella
Myles
Sydney
Alexandra
John
Caitlin
Christy
Jeff
MONICA
Anja
Jeff

Gender

L7777 L7717 <L<L L

Division
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 40-44

Female 25-29
Male 16-19
Male 25-29
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 50-54

Female 20-24
Male 20-24
Male 40-44

Female 16-19
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 35-39

Female 30-34

Female 35-39

Female 16-19

Female 16-19

Male 60+

Female 45-49

Male 60+
Male 30-34
Male 13-15

Female 16-19
Male 25-29
Female 13-15
Female 30-34
Male 16-19
Female 25-29
Female 45-49
Male 13-15
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Male 50-54

Total Time
00:30:20.330
00:30:40.860
00:31:54.310
00:31:58.026
00:32:58.133
00:33:11.990
00:33:24.860
00:33:37.983
00:34:31.693
00:34:40.293
00:34:43.316
00:34:47.790
00:35:17.546
00:35:21.010
00:35:21.283
00:35:24.080
00:35:25.000
00:35:25.990
00:35:50.740
00:37:19.720
00:37:30.476
00:38:08.120
00:38:12.360
00:38:32.756
00:38:34.760
00:38:48.220
00:38:51.516
00:39:21.883
00:39:30.246
00:39:55.946
00:40:12.066
00:40:18.906
00:40:25.916
00:40:54.750
00:40:54.800
00:41:11.460
00:41:46.593
00:41:59.383
00:42:15.013
00:42:52.570
00:43:08.050
00:43:16.176
00:43:24.036
00:44:09.870
00:44:17.720
00:44:39.503



Alexander
Smith
Conley
Kivi
Patthoff
Schiller
Schiller
Keene
Gravatt
Williams
Beutel
Sparkman
fleming
Willis
Wright
Ma
Flippo
Starcher
Wirth
Ewing
mason
Carter
Ewing
Steingold
Garcia
Cuellar
DiBari
Devlin
Lamica

Susan
Stephen
Jessica
Dale
Sarah
Matthew
Emma
Lauren
Leigh Anne
Alberta
Dale
Danielle
mickie
Mary Jane
Bethany
ling
Shawn
Rachael
Laura
Michael
mckenley
Dawn
Rebekah
Kenneth
Luke
Felix
Maria
Mike
Anoosha
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Female 55-59
Male 55-59
Female 25-29
Male 60+
Female 35-39
Male 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 55-59
Male 40-44
Female 25-29
Male 40-44
Female 55-59
Female 16-19
Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 25-29
Male 60+
Female 45-49
Female 25-29
Male 60+
Male 16-19
Male 35-39
Female 13-15
Male 50-54
Female 30-34

00:44:41.550
00:45:12.636
00:45:13.343
00:45:58.726
00:46:00.930
00:47:19.510
00:47:19.550
00:47:22.240
00:47:52.806
00:48:31.560
00:48:31.776
00:48:45.806
00:48:48.606
00:48:56.736
00:50:00.186
00:50:55.596
00:52:17.926
00:52:22.610
00:53:33.986
00:54:55.250
00:55:27.573
00:55:53.623
01:04:08.976
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



