Last Name	First Name	Gender	Division	Total Time
Giuliano	Ryan	Μ	Male 30-34	00:30:20.330
Rodgers	JT	М	Male 25-29	00:30:40.860
Axford	Ken	М	Male 40-44	00:31:54.310
Fisher	Jim	М	Male 45-49	00:31:58.026
Drake	Ben	М	Male 40-44	00:32:58.133
Burcham	Kevin	М	Male 45-49	00:33:11.990
Tillery	Clayton	M	Male 40-44	00:33:24.860
Carlson	Carolyn	F	Female 25-29	00:33:37.983
Garr	Jackson	M	Male 16-19	00:34:31.693
Cramer	Matt	M	Male 25-29	00:34:40.293
Marshall	Keith	M	Male 50-54	00:34:43.316
Bloodworth	Ramsey	M	Male 35-39	00:34:47.790
Keene	Christopher	M	Male 25-29 Male 50-54	00:35:17.546 00:35:21.010
Lorenz Lindner	John Christoph	M M	Male 35-39	00:35:21.010
Dougherty	Christoph John	M	Male 40-44	00:35:24.080
Meehan	Matt	M	Male 50-54	00:35:25.000
Lorenz	Alexandra	F	Female 20-24	00:35:25.990
Tan	Stephen	M	Male 20-24	00:35:50.740
Szuch	Michael	M	Male 40-44	00:37:19.720
Stankaitis	Alessandra	F	Female 16-19	00:37:30.476
Myers	Matthew	M	Male 35-39	00:38:08.120
McCarty	Gavin	М	Male 45-49	00:38:12.360
Nguyen	Steve	М	Male 30-34	00:38:32.756
Adler	Gregg	М	Male 50-54	00:38:34.760
Scott	Kristopher	М	Male 35-39	00:38:48.220
Thominet	Sandrine	F	Female 30-34	00:38:51.516
CUELLAR	Angel	F	Female 35-39	00:39:21.883
Free	Jenna	F	Female 16-19	00:39:30.246
Bush	Hannah	F	Female 16-19	00:39:55.946
Clarke	John	M	Male 60+	00:40:12.066
Lorenz	Tracy	F	Female 45-49	00:40:18.906
Young	Glenn	М	Male 60+	00:40:25.916
Saunders	Brock	М	Male 30-34	00:40:54.750
Malaver	Sebastian	М	Male 13-15	00:40:54.800
Larkin	Isabella	F	Female 16-19	00:41:11.460
Baker	Myles	М	Male 25-29	00:41:46.593
Fiore	Sydney	F	Female 13-15	00:41:59.383
Saunders	Alexandra	F	Female 30-34	00:42:15.013
Anselmo	John	M	Male 16-19	00:42:52.570
Weston	Caitlin	F	Female 25-29	00:43:08.050
Murrell	Christy	F	Female 45-49	00:43:16.176
Heiges WOODWARD	Jeff MONICA	M F	Male 13-15 Female 35-39	00:43:24.036
Hamilton		F	Female 35-39 Female 40-44	00:44:09.870 00:44:17.720
	Anja Jeff	-		
Bosch	Jen	M	Male 50-54	00:44:39.503

Alexander	Susan	F	Female 55-59	00:44:41.550
Smith	Stephen	М	Male 55-59	00:45:12.636
Conley	Jessica	F	Female 25-29	00:45:13.343
Kivi	Dale	М	Male 60+	00:45:58.726
Patthoff	Sarah	F	Female 35-39	00:46:00.930
Schiller	Matthew	М	Male 30-34	00:47:19.510
Schiller	Emma	F	Female 30-34	00:47:19.550
Keene	Lauren	F	Female 30-34	00:47:22.240
Gravatt	Leigh Anne	F	Female 35-39	00:47:52.806
Williams	Alberta	F	Female 55-59	00:48:31.560
Beutel	Dale	М	Male 40-44	00:48:31.776
Sparkman	Danielle	F	Female 25-29	00:48:45.806
fleming	mickie	M	Male 40-44	00:48:48.606
Willis	Mary Jane	F	Female 55-59	00:48:56.736
Wright	Bethany	F	Female 16-19	00:50:00.186
Ma	Jing	F	Female 40-44	00:50:55.596
Flippo	Shawn	M	Male 40-44	00:52:17.926
Starcher	Rachael	F	Female 30-34	00:52:22.610
Wirth	Laura	F	Female 40-44	00:53:33.986
Ewing	Michael	M	Male 25-29	00:54:55.250
mason	mckenley	M	Male 60+	00:55:27.573
Carter	Dawn	F	Female 45-49	00:55:53.623
Ewing	Rebekah	F	Female 25-29	01:04:08.976
Steingold	Kenneth	M	Male 60+	00:00:00.000
Garcia	Luke	M	Male 16-19	00:00:00.000
Cuellar	Felix	M	Male 35-39	00:00:00.000
DiBari	Maria	F	Female 13-15	00:00:00.000
Devlin	Mike	М	Male 50-54	00:00:00.000
Lamica	Anoosha	F	Female 30-34	00:00:00.000